
Bihar Rural Development Society 
Rural Development Department 

Government of Bihar 
Main Secretariat 

Patna 800 015 BIHAR (INDIA) 

CORRIGENDUM 

Corrigendum-01 	 Date: November 25, 2014 

Secretary, Rural Development Department, Govt. of Bihar invites Request for proposal 
from eligible agencies for providing 21,000 Post Paid SIM cards under DATA & CUG 
connections to BRDS employees for the Bihar Rural Development Society (BRDS), Rural 
Development Department, Government of Bihar, vide Notice Inviting Tender (NIT) 
dated October 16th, 2014 and proposal was due for receiving up to November 25th, 2014 
at 15:00hrs. 

2. It  is hereby informed to all potential bidders that due to insufficient number  of 
Bidders the Date of  submission of Bids/Proposals  has been extend  by  two weeks and 
rescheduled as per below given table. The venue of the submission shall remain as 
mentioned in the RFP. 

Sr. No. Information New Amendments in dates 

1. Name of the Assignment 
Providing 21,000 Post Paid SIM cards under 
DATA & CUG connections to BRDS employees for 
the BRDS 

2. 
Date & Time for 
submission of Bids 

December 9th, 2014 @ 3:00PM 

3. 
Date & Times of opening 
of Proposals 

December 9th, 2014 @ 3:30PM 

3.  For any  clarifications,  if required may contact at  0612-227496 FAX: 2217857,  mail at 
rlrsec-bih@nic.in  / brds.directorPgmail.com   

P 
Bihar Rura evelo .----r\it\ \S Society  \ 
Rural Development Department 


	Page 1

